Supported by eBIRST
eBIRST switching system test tools simplify switching
system fault-finding by quickly testing the system and
graphically identifying the faulty relay.
For more information go to:  pickeringtest.com/ebirst
 y 6 x SPST Switches in 2 PXI Slots
 y 3 x SPST Switches in 1 PXI Slot
 y Available With Optional Hardware Interlock

documentation for the 40-182A module, please refer to our
8-pin Power D-type datasheet (90-012D).
Product Order Codes
PXI Solid State Switch:
    6-Channel, 10 A, SPST
    3-Channel, 10 A, SPST
40-182A-011
40-182A-012
PXI Solid State Switch, Hardware Interlock:
    6-Channel, 10 A, SPST
    3-Channel, 10 A, SPST
40-182A-011-HI
40-182A-012-HI
Note: The 40-182A-011 supersedes the 40-182A-001 and the
40-182A-012 supersedes the 40-182A-002. The new and old
versions are functionally the same
Product Customization
Pickering modules are designed and manufactured on our
own flexible manufacturing lines, giving complete product